RoofEdge
L profile steel edge restraint for roof terrace or green roof
applications available in rigid lengths in various heights and
thicknesses.
 Lightweight and robust
 Versatile
 Vertical slots to allow lateral drainage
ROOFEDGE

Height
Edging
length
Edging thickness
top fold
Weight (kg)
Finish
Recycled
Content
Item Code
50mm
2400mm 7mm
3.5kg
Galvanised 100%
RO30RIG050T070L2400S
75mm 4.6kg RO30RIG075T070L2400S
100mm 6.3kg RO30RIG100T070L2400S
150mm 8kg RO30RIG150T070L2400S
200mm 10kg RO30RIG200T070L2400S
250mm 12.5kg RO30RIG250T070L2400S
Edging Height Weight (kg) Connectors required (pack of 5)
50mm 2.5kg RO30CON050T070L0000S
75mm 3kg RO30CON075T070L0000S
100mm 3.5kg RO30CON100T070L0000S
150mm 4.5kg RO30CON150T070L0000S
200mm 6kg RO30CON200T070L0000S
250mm 7kg RO30CON250T070L0000S
Stock *Powder coating options available to order
*1 connector required per length
November 2025 | Page 4 of 8
RoofEdge
Westpoint, Compass Park, Robertsbridge, East Sussex, TN32 5BS
t: +44 1580 830688 e: sales@kinley.co.uk    kinley.co.uk
Edging
Height
Edging
length
Edging thickness
top fold
Weight (kg)
Finish
Recycled
Content
Item Code
50mm
2400mm 7mm
3.5kg
Untreated 100%
RO20RIG050T070L2400S
75mm 4.6kg RO20RIG075T070L2400S
100mm 6.3kg RO20RIG100T070L2400S
150mm 8kg RO20RIG150T070L2400S
200mm 10kg RO20RIG200T070L2400S
250mm 12.5kg RO20RIG250T070L2400S
Edging
Height
Edging
length
Edging thickness
top fold
Weight (kg)
Finish
Recycled
Content
Item Code
50mm
2400mm 7mm
3.5kg
CorTen 100%
RO40RIG050T070L2400S
75mm 4.6kg RO40RIG075T070L2400S
100mm 6.3kg RO40RIG100T070L2400S
150mm 8kg RO40RIG150T070L2400S
200mm 10kg RO40RIG200T070L2400S
250mm 12.5kg RO40RIG250T070L2400S
Stock
November 2025 | Page 5 of 8
RoofEdge
Westpoint, Compass Park, Robertsbridge, East Sussex, TN32 5BS